
5 Day Delivery

Opti-Core™ Fiber Optic
Patch Cords and Pigtails
                   

Fiber Optic Patch Cord and Pigtail Program Details
• 	 Only the duplex LC fiber patch cords containing zip cord cable and 1 meter long 

LC buffered fiber pigtails are included on fiber types: OS2, OM3, and OM4
• 	 OM3 and OM4 cords and pigtails will be available in standard and optimized 

insertion loss versions
• 	 OS2 is available in standard IL performance only

Part Numbers

Part Number
*** = length (m)

Fiber 
Type

Length
(in meters)

Max. IL
(Per Mated Pair)

Description

FX2ERLNLNSNM*** OM3 001 - 010 Std. (0.25dB) LC-Duplex to LC-Duplex, OM3, 1.6mm, Riser, Aqua

FZ2ERLNLNSNM*** OM4 001 - 010 Std. (0.25dB) LC-Duplex to LC-Duplex, OM4, 1.6mm, Riser, Aqua

FZ2ERLNLNONM*** OM4 001 - 010 Opt. (0.15dB) LC-Duplex to LC-Duplex, OM4, 1.6mm, Riser, Aqua

F92ERLNLNSNM*** OS2 001 - 010 Std. (0.35dB) LC-Duplex to LC-Duplex, OS2, 1.6mm, Riser, Yellow

FX1BN1NNNSNM001 OM3 1 Std. (0.25dB) LC Buffered Fiber Pigtail, OM3, 900µm, 1 meter, Blue

FX1BN1NNNONM001 OM3 1 Opt. (0.15dB) LC Buffered Fiber Pigtail, OM3, 900µm, 1 meter, Blue

FZ1BN1NNNSNM001 OM4 1 Std. (0.25dB) LC Buffered Fiber Pigtail, OM4, 900µm, 1 meter, Blue

FZ1BN1NNNONM001 OM4 1 Opt. (0.15dB) LC Buffered Fiber Pigtail, OM4, 900µm, 1 meter, Blue

F91BN1NNNSNM001 OS2 1 Std. (0.35dB) LC Buffered Fiber Pigtail, OS2, 900µm, 1 meter, Blue

· 	 Receive your fiber optic patch cords in 5 business days or less 
· 	 Orders received after 2pm CST will be entered the next 

business day
· 	 Delivered within 5 business days of order booking by Panduit 

Customer Service 
· 	 Delivered to “Ship To” address on the purchase order
· 	 Minimum order quantity of 10 pieces (per part number) 
· 	 Maximum order quantity of 200 pieces (per part number) 
· 	 Continental USA and Canada only

For more information, visit www.panduit.com

http://www.panduit.com/en/home


Other Considerations
• 	 Program start date: week beginning September 27, 2015
• 	 Pricing – There is no difference to the pricing offered for this program

Competitor Cross-Reference

Panduit Part Number Corning P/N Commscope P/N

FX2ERLNLNSNM*** 050502T5116***M N/A

FZ2ERLNLNSNM*** 050502Q5116***M FEXLCLC42-MX***

FZ2ERLNLNONM*** – –

F92ERLNLNSNM*** 040402R5116**M FEWLCLC42-JXM***

FX1BN1NNNSNM001 000301T4180001M N/A

FX1BN1NNNONM001 – N/A

FZ1BN1NNNSNM001 00301Q4190001M FBXLCUC11-MXM001

FZ1BN1NNNONM001 – –

F91BN1NNNSNM001 000201R4131001M FBWLCUC11JXM001
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